
Midlothian Council 

First Preference Report

 This report details the electorate, the turnout, the quota and the number of first preference votes for each 
candidate. 

Contest Name Total 
Electorate 

Total Number 
of Ballot 
Papers 

Received 

Percentage 
Turnout 

Total Number 
of Ballot 
Papers 

Rejected 

Total Number 
of Valid Votes Quota 

Ward 3 - Dalkeith 11,594 4,423 38.1 117 4,306 1,077 

Marion BLACK 

Jamie BRYANT 

Colin John CASSIDY 

Stephen CURRAN 

Karen Mary GREEN 

Margot RUSSELL 

Mark WELLS 

Scottish Green Party 

Alba Party 

Scottish National Party (SNP) 

Scottish Labour Party 

Scottish National Party (SNP) 

Scottish Labour Party 

Scottish Conservative and Unionist 

Total 

299 

56 

1,012 

1,163 

501 

816 

459 

4,306 

Candidate Name Affiliation Total Number of First 
Preference Votes 
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