Midlothian Council

First Preference Report

This report details the electorate, the turnout, the quota and the number of first preference votes for each candidate.

Contest Name	Total Electorate	Total Number of Ballot Papers Received	Percentage Turnout	Total Number of Ballot Papers Rejected	Total Number of Valid Votes	Quota
Ward 3 - Dalkeith	11,594	4,423	38.1	117	4,306	1,077

Candidate Name	Affiliation		Total Number of First Preference Votes
Marion BLACK	Scottish Green Party		299
Jamie BRYANT	Alba Party		56
Colin John CASSIDY	Scottish National Party (SNP)		1,012
Stephen CURRAN	Scottish Labour Party		1,163
Karen Mary GREEN	Scottish National Party (SNP)		501
Margot RUSSELL	Scottish Labour Party		816
Mark WELLS	Scottish Conservative and Unionist		459
		Total	4,306